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Clearance Sale will be wound up.

N. ; ' I

In order that tardy buyers may still have one more note of warning we sound this last calL
to our Sale. -'

It is a question of buying now or getting left.
We've been busy as bees, and the balance of this week we shall be twice as busy.

- i

Read the Bargains Mentioned Below.

See the good things that are in store for you at this writing.
By closing time Saturday night there will be so few of these plums left that you won'(t be

able to shake any more of them off the tree.
This is the last call, but you're sure of bargains, if you don't delay longer.

Great Shirt Sale
Now's'the time to secure an extra pair of trous-

ers, Sir! Every man can use another pair of trousers.
This trouser sale is one of the moneytsaving

of the year."- -

CDiONO MANJSHOULD MISSJIT!
' WJK

Tne trousers that go into this sale are simply our
entire trouser stock our new styles in cut and"color.

lnCome while the picking is good. Note these
prices and do justice to your legs. 3

Men's fine $0.00 trousers, clearance price $3.75
Men's fine 5,00 trousers, clearance price 3; 25
Men's fine 4.00 trousers, clearance price 2.75
Men's fine 3. 50 trousers, clearance price

. 2.50
Men's fine 3.00 trousers, clearance price 2.10
Men's fine 2. 50 trousers, clearance price 1. 65
Men's fine 2.00 trousers, clearance price. 1.25
Men's working $1.50 trousers, clearance price 1.15
Men's working 1.00 trousers, clearance price ; 80c

'

Our values will no the talking. , ..!

A Straw Hat Sale
Every straw hat is ordered from the store.

Plenty of time to wear them yet and there's no use
wearing a soiled one when you can get a new one at
half price. We are not so particular about what we
get for the hats as we are about selling them for
they must go!

All the season's latest and best styles. See the
list beiow:

Regular $3.00 split straws
Regular 2.00 split straws
Regular 1.50 split straws

$1.50
1.00

75c

You will notice the split straws are cut to HALF
PRICE. If these prices fail to sell the hats, we don't
know what will. Come while the picking's good.

YOU CAN

THAN YOU CAN IT BY

ADVANTAGE OF OUR BIG

SALE, NOW ON.

Boys' Double Breasted Suits.
of all suits for boys. Plain or knicker-bocke- r

trousers, long roll lapel, flap on pockets.
All the new mixtures in cheviots and cassim eres.

All sizes, 8 to 17 years.
We're back dollars on these suits. The

more you but the better you'll fare. Q See the follow-
ing reduction:

"Boys' regular $9.00 suits, Bale price
Boys' regular 8.00 buhs, sale price
Boys' regular
Boys' regular
Boys' regular

6.00 suits, Bale price
5.00 suits, sale yrice
4.00 suits, sale price

.

$5.75
K or,

4.
3.

50
50

2.75

AN EXCEPTIONAL OFFER OF

Men's Young Men's Suits
This is an unusual opportunity take advantage

of it without delay. Every suit in our store must go
the lot consists of sack suits of most advanced fash-

ion in the most popular fabrics. As all sizes are in
the you can be sure of a perfect fit but
come early for best picking Every suit is the

of America's foremost makers and are all this
season's styles, some rich dark blues.
Regular $5.00 and $6.00 suits, clearance "price $3.75

Regular $8.00 Buits, clearance price $ 4.75
Regular $10.00 suits, clearance price 6.75
Regular 12.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 14.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 16.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 18.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 20.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 22.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 24.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 26.00 suits, clearance price
Regular 28. 00 Buits, clearance price

7.75
9.50

10.50
12.50
14.50
16.50
17.76
18.50

'
19.75

You can see at a glance the amount of money
you will save by buying a new suit now.

MISCELLANEOUS
15c black hose for 7c . 50o and 75c belts for COc

50o hats, sale price 30c 25o hats, sale price 10a
10c canvas gloves tor 4c loo canvas gloves for 3o

25o garters, sale price lOo

TD EMEMBER This sale starts Saturday, August 7th, at 8 o'clock a. m. and lasts two weeks, ending at midnight
August 21, None of these goods will be nor sent out on we must have the cash, for in

many instances we cut the price below the manufacturers' price. We assure each and every purchaser absolute sat-
isfaction. We guarantee every garment, every price and every statement here made. Make no mistake, remember
the place.
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MILLIREMS
REYNOLDSVILLE, PA.

Great Shirt Sale
Right now, when most every man needs more

shirts. No man ever gets overstocked on soft shirts
during the hot weather. With plenty of hot, sultry
weatner in signt this sale will appeal to every man
ana pruaent purchaser.

NOT "JOB LOTS" OR BARGAIN
STORE SHIRTS

These shirts are the best shirts we could buy of
makers WHO ARE KNOWN and who haveestab-lishe- d

a reputation for making good shirts.

The patterns are the season's best. Act quickly
for the Bhirta will go quickly at these prices: ,

50c and 75c dress shirts, sale orice g39c
31.00 and $1.25 dress shirts, sale price 79c

1.50 dress shirts, sale price ; $1.15
S 2. 00 dress shirts, sale price 0 31.60

Shirts with collars attached reducedflin propor'
tion to the above.

Trunks, Bags, Suit Cases'.

Suit Cases
Suit Cases with reinforced

corners and steel frames,
linen or leather linings,
outside straps, and brass
locks several choice leath-
ers.
$1.00 Suit Cases for $ .79

1.50 " " 1.15
2.00 " " 1.55
3.00 " " 1.90
5.00 " " 3.75
6.00 " " 4.50

' 8.00 " " 5.75
10.00 " " 6.75

Hand

Handsome Bags
good leath-

ers. Leather lined,
trimmed. Choice

good
making.

$5.00 Leather
Leather Bags

$3.75

TRUNKS.

Steamer Trunks, Tray Trunks, Bureau Trunks,
thoroughly good lumber, bounda leather
metal, covered Trunks. Hinges, all the
trimmings the

Regular Trunks, clearance prices
go

ii

10.00
12.00 ,

it
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i
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Don't ForgetThis Opportunity for Two Weeks Only-Aug- ust 7 to "August

Bags

in sever-
al varieties of

or brass
or nickel
Bags in every detail of

Bags

8.00 " "
'

10.00 " "
12.00 " '

15.00 " "

6,75

10.50

Skirt
seasoned with or

canvas Locks and
of very best.

$ 4.00
5
6.00
8.00

is 21

bag

6.00

$ 3.25
3.75
4.50
5.75
6.75
8.50

4.50
5.75

8.50

BRING IT BACKHAND GET 'YOUR

MONEY BACK,: IF YOU WANT TO
IS OUR STANDINGOFFER.
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