Don't Miss It!

LAST CALL TO OUR SALE

Just Four Days Left to Save Money.

When we pull in the latch string and blow out the candle on Saturday night -- our Great -Clearance Sale will be wound up.

In order that tardy buyers may still have one more note of warning we sound this last call to our Sale.

It is a question of buying now or getting left.

We've been busy as bees, and the balance of this week we shall be twice as busy.

Read the Bargains Mentioned Below.

See the good things that are in store for you at this writing.

By closing time Saturday night there will be so few of these plums left that you won't be able to shake any more of them off the tree.

This is the last call, but you're sure of bargains, if you don't delay longer.

Great Shirt Sale

Now's the time to secure an extra pair of trousers, Sir! Every man can use another pair of trousers. This trouser sale is one of the money saving opportunities of the year.

NO MAN SHOULD MISS IT!

The trousers that go into this sale are simply our entire trouser stock-our new styles in cut and color. Come while the picking is good. Note these

prices and do justice to your legs.	
Men's fine \$6.00 trousers, clearance price	\$3.75
Men's fine 5,00 trousers, clearance price	3:25
Men's fine 4.00 trousers, clearance price	2.75
Men's fine 3.50 trousers, clearance price	2.50
Men's fine 3.00 trousers, clearance price	2.10
Men's fine 2.50 trousers, clearance price	1.65
Men's fine 2.00 trousers, clearance price	1.25
Men's working \$1.50 trousers, clearance price	1.15
Men's working 1.00 trousers, clearance price	80c

Our values will no the talking.

A Straw Hat Sale

Every straw hat is ordered from the store. Plenty of time to wear them yet and there's no use wearing a soiled one when you can get a new one at half price. We are not so particular about what we get for the hats as we are about selling them-for

All the season's latest and best styles. See the list below:

Regular	\$3.00 split straws	\$1.50
Regular	2.00 split straws	1.00
Regular	1.50 split straws	75c

You will notice the split straws are cut to HALF PRICE. If these prices fail to sell the hats, we don't know what will. Come while the picking's good.

Boys' Double Breasted Suits

The suit of all suits for boys. Plain or knickerbocker trousers, long roll lapel, flap on pockets.

All the new mixtures in cheviots and cassimeres. All sizes, 8 to 17 years.

We're handling back dollars on these suits. The more you but the better you'll fare. See the following reduction:

the second						
Boy	' regular	\$9.00	suits,	sale	price	\$5.75
Boys	' regular	8.00	suits,	sale	price	5.25
Boys	' regular	6.00	suits,	sale	price	4.50
Boys	' regular	5.00	suits,	sale	yrice	3.50
	' regular					2.75

AN EXCEPTIONAL OFFER OF Men's and Young Men's Suits

This is an unusual opportunity—take advantage of it without delay. Every suit in our store must go -the lot consists of sack suits of most advanced fashion in the most popular fabrics. As all sizes are in the assortment, you can be sure of a perfect fit—but come early for best picking Every suit is the product of America's foremost makers and are all this season's styles. including some rich dark blues.

×.	egular 🛪	0.00 and \$6.00 suits, clearance price	\$3.7
	Regular	\$8.00 suits, clearance price	84.75
	Regular	\$10.00 suits, clearance price	6.75
	Regular	12.00 suits, clearance price	7.75
	Regular	14.00 suits, clearance price	9.50
	Regular	16.00 suits, clearance price	10.50
	Regular	18.00 suits, clearance price	12.50
	Regular	20.00 suits, clearance price	14.50
	Regular	22.00 suits, clearance price	16.50
	Regular	24.00 suits, clearance price	17.76
	Regular	26.00 suits, clearance price	18.50
	Regular	28,00 suits, clearance price	19.75

You can see at a glance the amount of money you will save by buying a new suit now.

MISCELLANEOUS

		and the same of the same of		
15c black hose for 50c hats, sale price		7e 39e 4e	50c and 75c belts for 25c hats, sale price 15c canvas gloves for	29e 19e 3e
	10c canvas gloves tor 25c		sale price 19c	ou

EMEMBER—This sale starts Saturday, August 7th, at 8 o'clock a. m. and lasts two weeks, ending at midnight August 21. None of these goods will be charged, nor sent out on approval—we must have the cash, for in many instances we cut the price below the manufacturers' price. We assure each and every purchaser absolute satisfaction. We guarantee every garment, every price and every statement here made. Make no mistake, remember

Great Shirt Sale

Right now, when most every man needs more shirts. No man ever gets overstocked on soft shirts during the hot weather. With plenty of hot, sultry weather in sight this sale will appeal to every man and prudent purchaser.

NOT "JOB LOTS" OR BARGAIN STORE SHIRTS

These shirts are the best shirts we could buy of makers WHO ARE KNOWN and who have established a reputation for making good shirts.

The patterns are the season's best. Act quickly for the shirts will go quickly at these prices:

50c and 75c dress shirts, sale price	₹39c
\$1.00 and \$1.25 dress shirts, sale price	.79c
1.50 dress shirts, sale price	81.15
2.00 dress shirts, sale price	□ 11.60

Shirts with collars attached reduced in propor tion to the above.

Trunks, Bags. Suit Cases.

Suit Cases

Suit Cases with reinforced corners and steel frames, linen or leather linings, outside straps, and brass locks-several choice leath-

\$1.00 8	Suit Ca	ases for	\$.79
1.50	***	**	1.15
2.00	**	**	1.55
3.00	**	**	1.90
5.00	- 61	11	3.75
6.00	**	44	4.50
8.00	- 66		5.75
10.00	- 11	46	6.75

Hand Bags

Handsome Bags in sever-al varieties of good leathers. Leather or lined, brass or nickel trimmed. Choice Bags in every detail of good bag making.

\$5.00 I	eath	er Bags	\$3.75
6.00 I	eath	er Bags	4.50
8.00	14	"	5.75
10.00	44	44	6,75
12.00	44	uk.	8.50
15.00	**	**	10.50

TRUNKS.

Steamer Trunks, Skirt Tray Trunks, Bureau Trunks, thoroughly seasoned good lumber, bound, with leather or metal, canvas covered Trunks. Hinges, Locks and all the trimmings of the very best.

		3					
Regular \$	4.00	Trunks,	clearance	prices	\$	3.25	
""	5.00	**	46 '	**	-	3.75	
**	6.00	**	**	"		4.50	
"	8.00	- 66		66		5.75	
"	10.00	* #	44	• •		6.75	
				44			

Don't Forget--This Opportunity is for Two Weeks Only--August 7 to August 21

YOU CAN SAVE MONEY FASTER THAN YOU CAN MAKE IT BY TAK-ING ADVANTAGE OF OUR BIG SPE-CIAL SALE, NOW ON.

MILLIRENS REYNOLDSVILLE, PA.

BRING IT BACK AND GET YOUR MONEY BACK, IF YOU WANT TO IS OUR STANDING OFFER.